
2,154,51339.73/27

1,639,99139.753/28

2,203,88540.13/29

2,166,47240.754/1

5,341,76041.654/2

3,197,50442.24/3

6,159,68043.654/8

5,056,75143.14/9

3,909,45842.84/10

4,125,84642.254/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,914,12742.34/12

2,818,98241.24/15

3,548,88640.24/16

2,225,92140.954/17

1,193,75141.054/18

2,234,80340.554/19

1,338,92840.24/22

730,33940.84/23

8,345,46644.854/24

10,541,33044.154/25

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

4,574,97843.954/26

2,291,94544.154/29

3,002,62944.74/30

2,196,59544.55/2

2,526,97144.55/3

5,830,63645.355/6

4,033,64744.855/7

2,927,98544.75/8

2,762,63643.95/9

6,644,91446.25/10

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Electronic Products DistributionIndustry

2007/12/31Listing Date

CWE provides packaging firms a wide spectrum of semiconductor packaging materials

,equipments and technical support.

Main Business

NT 689,422,332Capital

www.cwei.com.twWebsite

Eric ChenSpokesman

CHANG WAH ELECTROMATERIALS INC.Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/12

Electronic Products Distribution

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 46.2 | Low 44.15 2.346.2

ISIN Code:TW0008070004

CHANG WAH ELECTROMATERIALS INC.

Closing Price



-750,000-1,00003/27

-189,778+27,00003/28

+266,121-1,00003/29

+277,000-6,00004/1

+911,000-33,00004/2

+276,000-91,00004/3

-235,000-25,00004/8

-922,041-211,00004/9

+64,000-92,00004/10

+570,000+1,00004/11

-431,000-14,00004/12

-470,000+1,00004/15

+109,000+47,00004/16

-211,000-25,00004/17

-444,000-2,00004/18

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-325,000-38,00004/19

-373,000+33,33904/22

-99,000+16,00004/23

+1,524,000-5,33904/24

-475,000-270,00004/25

+300,194+14,28304/26

-69,039-100,15504/29

+443,000-164,44904/30

-71,000-111,80205/2

-47,000-38,16805/3

-28,000-126,83805/6

-1,150,000-52,41105/7

-126,000-300,41805/8

+234,000-305,47105/9

+1,916,000-233,11005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



1,774,58017.191,419,68714.19891,2049.11484,9555.442019

1,613,3661.561,207,8071.24673,9175.85293,3412.352020

3,078,8742.542,172,2631.891,029,5070.86436,6820.362021

4,501,4633.163,891,1062.812,342,6831.641,153,9160.862022

2,688,0522.192,376,3692.021,453,4851.19475,0500.312023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0-153/27

0-743/28

0-263/29

+1-114/1

+10+2244/2

0+454/3

+28+1614/8

+5+174/9

0-1274/10

-6-1934/11

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-134/12

-4-154/15

-2+654/16

0+1004/17

+7+264/18

-2+34/19

+1-44/22

0+294/23

+29+2464/24

+91+3874/25

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+284+1154/26

+28-154/29

-1+3584/30

+4-255/2

+12-645/3

+236+1155/6

+238+1845/7

-1-705/8

-433-3055/9

+221+1,2965/10

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



18.053/27

18.073/28

18.233/29

18.524/1

18.934/2

19.184/3

19.844/8

19.594/9

19.454/10

19.204/11

PE ratioDate

19.234/12

18.734/15

18.274/16

18.614/17

18.664/18

18.434/19

18.274/22

18.554/23

20.394/24

20.074/25

PE ratioDate

19.984/26

20.074/29

20.324/30

20.235/2

20.235/3

20.615/6

20.395/7

20.325/8

19.955/9

21.005/10

PE ratioDate

1,151,788,0002019/05

1,264,281,0002019/06

1,487,972,0002019/07

1,349,069,0002019/08

1,356,057,0002019/09

1,505,669,0002019/10

1,330,762,0002019/11

1,361,319,0002019/12

1,174,211,0002020/01

1,206,664,0002020/02

1,407,535,0002020/03

1,388,540,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,383,335,0002020/05

1,344,027,0002020/06

1,357,138,0002020/07

1,289,131,0002020/08

1,435,944,0002020/09

1,373,618,0002020/10

1,549,149,0002020/11

1,514,726,0002020/12

1,604,399,0002021/01

1,332,975,0002021/02

1,657,240,0002021/03

1,594,942,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,564,982,0002021/05

1,740,792,0002021/06

1,835,015,0002021/07

1,821,516,0002021/08

1,815,855,0002021/09

1,836,860,0002021/10

1,890,429,0002021/11

1,975,504,0002021/12

1,928,184,0002022/01

1,698,038,0002022/02

2,028,530,0002022/03

1,854,271,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,997,861,0002022/05

1,968,026,0002022/06

1,891,503,0002022/07

1,855,940,0002022/08

1,765,668,0002022/09

1,717,412,0002022/10

1,588,121,0002022/11

1,564,955,0002022/12

1,405,960,0002023/01

1,330,237,0002023/02

1,429,473,0002023/03

1,432,156,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,434,373,0002023/05

1,312,725,0002023/06

1,350,330,0002023/07

1,374,533,0002023/08

1,249,818,0002023/09

1,375,300,0002023/10

1,435,227,0002023/11

1,359,870,0002023/12

1,471,846,0002024/01

1,200,873,0002024/02

1,346,415,0002024/03

1,411,881,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000000.38000H1-2021

0.000001.62000H2-2021

0.000000.73000H1-2022

0.000001.80000H2-2022

0.000000.54000H1-2023

0.000001.62385H2-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/13 15:28:23The public announcement on the litigation involving the Company's trade secrets

2024/03/19 17:59:17Announcement of the resolution by the Company's Board of Directors to sell Chipbond (6147)

Common Shares. (Supplementary announcement on 2021/9/15)

2024/04/23 18:17:15Announcement of the Company's unreviewed consolidated financial results for 1Q 2024. (par

value of NT$1 per share)

2024/04/18 17:44:55The company has been invited to participate in the investor conference by KGI Securities Co., Ltd.

2024/05/03 16:07:41Announcement for the Board of Directors meeting date of 2024Q1 financial reports

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

